Classifica Definitiva

GARA SPRINT - TROFEO ITALIA CENTRALE

Data creazione: 2024/05/17 02:18:24

Data: 08/04/2018

Categoria: DIR

Pos.

g b~ WO N P

NP

Nome

PULEO Giuseppe
GIACOBBE Carlo
MIGLIARINO Davide
COLARUSSO Vincenzo
BALDASSARI Aura Maria
ANDRIANO Rosaconcetta

Categoria: ESO

Pos.

~N o o0~ W DN P

Nome

BALDASSARRE Antonio
SCHIAVONE Pietro
CATALDO Stefania

GRELLA FORGIONE Algina

RAPA Giovanni
ZAINO Sabino
MAZZA Merj

Categoria: M45

Pos.

o U1 W N

SQ

Nome

ZARFATI Stefano
BISOFFI Stefano
GHEZZI Alberto
FIOCCA Fausto
CICCONI Gilberto
FANIGLIONE Antonio
ASCANIO Aniello

Categoria: MB

Pos.

© 00 N O O b~ W NP

Nome

IANTOSCA Francesco
CATALDO Giacomo
MARZANO Giuseppe
ISANTO Lorenzo
DELLA PORTA Dario
GUIDA Davide
MIRACCO Pietro
CAMPANELLI Giuliano
DE CICCO Michele

Societa

ASD POLISPORTIVA PODJGYM

ASD POLISPORTIVA PODJGYM
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.

ASD POLISPORTIVA PODJGYM

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE
ASD POLISPORTIVA PODJGYM
A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE
ASD POLISPORTIVA PODJGYM
ASD POLISPORTIVA PODJGYM

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.
AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE

A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE

Tempo
00:18:18
00:22:17
00:34:53
00:49:27
01:14:32
00:00:00

Tempo
00:21:05
00:24:55
00:34:50
00:44:15
00:46:13
00:48:00
00:56:39

Tempo
00:26:15
00:29:00
00:33:36
00:38:36
00:40:45
00:46:48
00:25:30

Tempo
00:15:36
00:19:56
00:20:08
00:20:33
00:21:31
00:22:14
00:22:41
00:23:48
00:23:58



10 MICELLI Raffaele CIRCOLO VELICO LUCANO S.S.D.R.L. 00:27:07
11 GALANO Demetrio Luigi ASD POLISPORTIVA PODJGYM 00:53:31
12 MAIURO Antonio CIRCOLO NAUTICO SIBARI ASD 01:18:32

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 NISI Giacomo CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:18:54
2 HADAM Marek AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D. 00:19:44
3 FIOCCA Michele CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:20:46
4 GUARDINI Daniele A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:23:47
5 CITTERICO Dario A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:42:09

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 LIVERANI Maria Elena CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:21:12
2 CAVALLARO Anna ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:50:32
3 RAMORINO Maria Chiara ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 01:41:57

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BISOFFI Elisa CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:20:31
2 D'ALELIO Valentina A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE 00:21:48
3 DE CICCO llenia A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE 00:26:14
4 DI NARDO Maria Pia A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE 00:42:36

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BRANDI Adrienne CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:23:06
2 BRANDI Andreina CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 00:24:25
3 STOCORO Anna Maria ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:35:24
4 KURSCHINSKI Margherita ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:37:20
5 ARCALENI Emilia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO 00:46:08



